Niir Project Consultancy Services

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.

Email : info@niir.org Website: www.niir.org , www.entrepreneurindia.co

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY ISBN
BOOKS

Directory / Database/ List of
Chemists, Medical Store,
Pharmacy, Druggists and Medicos
in India [.xIsx, excel format] 2nd
Edition

Directory / Database/ List of
Fashion Studio, Boutique, Tailors,
Stitching Hub and Dress Designer
in India [.xIsx, excel format] 2nd
Edition

Directory / Database/ List of
Nursing Home, Maternity Home,
Diagnostic Centre, Pathology
Labs, Physiotherapy Centre, X-
Ray, Imagining Centre, CT Scan
and Diagnostic Centres in India
[.xIsx, excel format] 2nd Edition
Directory / Database/ List of
Beauty Parlours, Spa, Salon,
Beauty Care, Hair Stylist and
Dresser in India [.xIsx, excel
format] 2nd Edition

Directory / Database/ List of
Restaurants, Bar, Lounge, Clubs
and Guest Houses in India [.xIsx,
excel format] 2nd Edition

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886
Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Email : npcs.india@gmail.com

Price in Indian Rs

4366

4986

4750

5959

4366

Pricein US $

150

150

150

200

150

Tue, 01 Jul 2025 20:00:44 +0000


http://www.tcpdf.org

