Niir Project Consultancy Services

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Email: npcs.india@gmail.com

 ${\bf Email: info@niir.org~Website: www.niir.org~,~www.entrepreneurindia.co}$

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY BOOKS	ISBN	Price in Indian Rs	Price in US \$
Directory / Database/ List of Chemists, Medical Store, Pharmacy, Druggists and Medicos in India [.xlsx, excel format] 2nd Edition		4366	150
Directory / Database/ List of Fashion Studio, Boutique, Tailors, Stitching Hub and Dress Designer in India [.xlsx, excel format] 2nd Edition		4986	150
Directory / Database/ List of Nursing Home, Maternity Home, Diagnostic Centre, Pathology Labs, Physiotherapy Centre, X- Ray, Imagining Centre, CT Scan and Diagnostic Centres in India [.xlsx, excel format] 2nd Edition		4750	150
Directory / Database/ List of Beauty Parlours, Spa, Salon, Beauty Care, Hair Stylist and Dresser in India [.xlsx, excel format] 2nd Edition		5959	200
Directory / Database/ List of Restaurants, Bar, Lounge, Clubs and Guest Houses in India [.xlsx, excel format] 2nd Edition		4366	150

Tue, 01 Jul 2025 20:00:44 +0000